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Earth Cycles

Match the vocab words to their definitions. 

Matching

A1

C3

F6

B2

E5

D4

G7

Answer Key: 1) D, 2) F, 3) G, 4) E, 5) C, 6) A, 7) C 

a living thing.

an animal that hunts other  
animals for food.

an animal that eats only plants.

the cold, northern section of 
Earth.

the interactions between living
things in a particular place.

a black, solid carbon-based fuel.

buried energy sources made of
long-dead organisms.predator

organism

herbivore

ecosystem

fossil fuel

coal

Arctic

THE  
CARBON CYCLE


